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TLC Family Care Nanny Agency

24 S Morgan Apartments

1000 West Adams
Condo Association

West Loop
Smile Studio

The Fix Rehab
and Wellness

Morgan Street
Lofts

Morgan Street Cafe

BROOKLYN
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Glamour Day Spa

Mane Abstract Hair Salon
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WALK SCORE

TRANSIT SCORE

BIKE SCORE

98

87

93

walker’s paradise >  most errands can be accomplished on foot

excellent transit >  transit is convenient for most trips

bike’s paradise >  daily errands can be accomplished on a bike.

WALK SCORE ®

MADISON ST

MORGAN ST

 9,468 VPD

 4,804 VPD

COUNTTR AFFIC COUNTS

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

22,744

63,058

21,771

$198,784

61,458

206,284

49,444

$179,502

277,593

697,339

115,977

$170,257

2 MILES1 MILE½ MILEDEMOGR APHICS

•   1, 20 0 SF on Madison in Chicago ’s Wes t Loop Neighborhood

•  Strong Foot Traf f ic  Locat ion

•  Co -Tenanc y wi th St arbuck s ,  Studio L agree and more

•  Type 2 Vent ing

•  Garage Park ing Avai lable for Employee Use

•  A lderman Wil l iam Conway -  3 4th Ward

PROPE RT Y HIGHLIGHTS
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LEGEND

PROJECTS APPROVED

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

RECENTLY COMPLETED
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